65
LED Follow Spot Light Series
Zoom Changeable 350W LED Follow Spot Light
Light sources
350W High brightness LED lamp
Input power AC100-240V,50/60Hz
Specification
Color temperature 8000-8500K
Lifespan more than 50000h
Luminous flux 20000-24000lux
Color wheel 5 colors + open white
Beam angle 7-13degree
Focus Manual focus
Strobe 1-20 flash/s
IP rating IP 20
Accessories
Net weight
Power cable, user manial
11.5kg
Body size
CTO wheel
Iris
3200K, 4500K, 5600K
electric iris
775*263*213mm
more brightness than 1500w discharge lamp
Product model VG-LFL350C
11.5kg(25.35lb)
1
9
8
m
m
(7
.8
0
in
)
263mm(10.35in)
682mm(26.85in)
775mm(30.51in)
207mm(8.15in)
2
1
3
m
m
(8
.3
9
in
)
Product details
0 5 10 3015 20 25
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
lux
Distance(m)
46200 2670 130211070
35 40 45 50
7
°
3256 1752 1043 379720 495
0 0.63 1.24 3.691.85 2.64 3.08Diameter(m) 4.30 4.91 5.52 6.13
0 5 10 3015 20 25
5m
3m
1m
1m
3m
5m
6m
4m
2m
0m
2m
4m
6m
lux
Distance(m)
11105 756 3612434
35 40 45 50
1
3
°
1178 535 246 115165 133
0 1.21 2.31 6.713.41 4.51 5.61Diameter(m) 7.81 8.91 10.00 11.10
5CH 1
%
0% 0
100% 255
2 3 4 5
Color
wheel
CTO Dimmer Strobe
strobe close
pulse-effect
in sequences
random
strobe
Iris